THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

13-701102
9:00 a.m.

Y23768
9:00 a.m.

13-707763
10:00 a.m.

X42271
10:00 a.m.

X75145
11:00 a.m.

13-706984
11:00 a.m.

BALJIT KAUR
V.

GUILFORD MILLS, INC.
KEY RISK MANAGEMENT

JAMES L. ROBERTS

V.
TOPSAIL SPORTSWEAR, INC.
THE HARTFORD

MICHAEL HOLZCHUH

V.
WILCO HESS, LLC
ESIS, INC.

RICKY ADKINS

V.
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL &
NATURAL RESOURCES AND CORVEL

DEBORAH K. ELLIS
V.
SYBIL VENTURES, INC.
THE HARTFORD CASUALTY
INSURANCE

CHARLES HAMMERICH
V.

WALMART STORES, INC.
NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2013
PENDER COUNTY COURTHOUSE
100 S. WRIGHT STREET
COURTROOM 3, 2nd FLOOR
BURGAW, NORTH CAROLINA 28425

DFT:

DFT:

DFT:

DFT:

DOUGLAS E. BERGER, APPEARING
JAMES SCOTT FARRIN LAW FIRM,
DURHAM, NC

TONYA DAVIS, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

SCOTT R. GIRDWOOD, APPEARING
GIRDWOOD & WILLIAMS, PLLC,
WILMINGTON, NC

MICHAEL J. RICCI, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
WILMINGTON, NC

ANDREW G. EVERHART, APPEARING
DAVID & ASSOCIATES,
WILMINGTON, NC

BENJAMIN R. MOELLER, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
RALEIGH, NC

KEVIN J. JONES, APPEARING
KELLUM LAW FIRM, NEW BERN, NC
RYAN C. ZELLAR, APPEARING

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

BRIAN M. RICCI, APPEARING

RICCI LAW FIRM, GREENVILLE, NC
BRIAN J. KROMKE, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
WILMINGTON, NC

KEVIN J. JONES, APPEARING
KELLUM LAW FIRM,
JACKSONVILLE, NC

TRACIE HESTER BRISSON, APPEARING

HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, WILMINGTON, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X98321

12:00 p.m.

Y09976

12:00 p.m.

W30495
1:00 p.m.

JACQUELYN CREED-ENLOE
V.

NC DPI-ROBESON COUNTY
CORVEL

TERRY SMALL

V.
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA-EC
CORVEL

LESTER P. BELL

V.
NC DEPT OF COMMUNITY COLLEGES
CORVEL

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2013
PENDER COUNTY COURTHOUSE
100 S. WRIGHT STREET
COURTROOM 3, 2nd FLOOR
BURGAW, NORTH CAROLINA 28425

DFT:

DFT:

WILL M. CALLIHAN, JR., APPEARING
MCGOUGAN LAW FIRM,
WHITEVILLE, NC

SAM PATEL, APPEARING

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE,
RALEIGH, NC

KATHLEEN S. GLANCY, APPEARING
KATHLEEN GLANCY LAW OFFICE,
WILMINGTON, NC

KARISSA DAVAN, APPEARING

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

JAMES B. GILLESPIE, JR., APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF JAMES B. GILLESPIE,
WILMIG NTON, NC

KARISSA DAVAN, APPEARING

NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC



